

## Ending the Resurgence of Debtor's Prison

BROOKLYN, NY, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Life Unbolted will premiere a damning truth behind how the government is victimizing victims, criminal defendants, and America. And what can be done to end the eclipse of this unknown debtor's prison and its cost on society?

- •The cruel and unusual truth of illegal restitution orders
- •How the United States Supreme Court, on November 20, 2020, can begin to dismantle illegal restitution orders: Cassandra Cean, Petitioner v. United States No. 19-8807
- •The cost of illegal restitution orders on America

Life Unbolted will present Ending the Resurgence of Debtor's Prison via Zoom on Thursday, November 19, 2020, at 3 pm, featuring Mary C. Rogers and Tanya Pierce.

Life Unbolted is proud to bring Ending the Resurgence of Debtor's Prisons to Zoom for the first time. Ending the Resurgence of Debtor Prisons will expose the myths and mistakes regarding criminal restitution and why it must end.

More details about the webinar;

- •fbr the link to attend, send a request to admin@lifeunbolted.org
- •fb request to be included as a presenter, immediately contact Tanya Pierce at pierce@lifeunbolted.org

LU is a 501(c) 3 not-for-profit organization dedicated to ending mass incarceration through advocacy and policy changes at the city, state, and national levels. For more information, visit us at www. lifeunbolted.org.

Tanya Pierce Life Unbolted, Inc +1 347-690-4498 admin@lifeunbolted.org Visit us on social media:

**Twitter** 

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/530994070 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.